The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Cat6 RJ45 Crystal Plug
PG60-XX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
  1 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Application
Prose Cat6 crystal plugs are designed for shielded and unshielded cabling system application. All plugs can be crimped with standard
crimping tools.

Cat6 UTP Two-pieces 1.06mm
Cat6 FTP One-piece 1.3mm
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
PG60-11 RJ45 Plug, Cat6, Unshielded, One Part, 50U
PG60-15  RJ45 Plug, Cat6, Unshielded, One Part, 15U
RJ45 Plug,Cat6,Unshielded, 1 part, 15U
RJ45 Plug,Cat6,Unshielded, 1 part, 15U
15u"
PG60-16  RJ45 Plug, Cat6, Unshielded, Two Part, 15U
PG60-21  RJ45 Plug, Cat6, Shielded FTP, One Part, 50U
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Cat6 RJ45 Crystal Plug
PG60-XX